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
basement. Attached garage. Only $59,000. Immediate
possession. Mrs. Sainsbury 401142, :

-

MARKHAM BEST BUY — 3 bedroom bungalow, 2
baths, finished rec. room, Franklin stove in L.R. Quiet
street, treed lot. Only 557,000 Lloyd Yorke &40-5320.

ARGYLE — 194 acre farm on main 'road, 4 tedroom

home, barn, slab silo, implement shed. Good loam. VT8

1st mortgage $142,000. Mrs. Sainsbury 640-1142 or Earl
" Dowswell 705.426-7024. - - 1

. LI

WOODVILLE — 50 acres of good land, 7 room house

with all conveniences, large bank barn and implement i
shed, pond site. All this for the price of a home. $48,500. !
Earl Dowswell 705-426-7024 or our office. -

COUNTRY HOME & .10 ACRES — pond and barn.
spacious stone bungalow, fireptace in family room. SRR
Stoufiville-Uxbridge arca. Good terms. Try $95,000 Lee

Weldon 852-7703. - s .

27:2283

“ 64|;I”.A* 'i

STOUFFVILLE

AEAL ESTATE LTOD.

. 297.3800

MUST BE SOLD - 3 acres with unique custom 8 room
brick home, 4 or 5 bdrms.; main floor laundry, dream
kitchen, spacious rec room with'fireplace and walkoul.
Only $99,500.00 Call Ross.’ = '

e 4

BACKSONTO PARKLAND - Popular sidesplit features
4 bdrms., 4 baths, main floor family room with walkoul.
Professionally finished rec room with tireplace & bar.
Asking 581,900.00. Try your offer. Call Gayle.

BALLANTRAE - 1'acre lot wilth solld custom bulit 3
“ bdrm. bungalow. Living room with fireplace & walkout
to allim. canopled patio, second fireplace in future rec
room and access to,garage thru’ front” hall. Asking
$78,900.00 Call Sal. ' '

STOUFFVILLE AREA - Mo be sold, large brick
bungalow on 10% acres Lglenw of extras. Plus
cement block work shop 50 ¥d & alr conditioned. Only
itm.npnm. Call Gayle.

NEW HCME ON 10 ACRES - Quality plus In this beautul
4 bdrm. ralsed .bungalow, Sunken living room. Space
saver kitchen, f(lreplace and walkouls. Asking
$114,000.00. Try your offer. Call Gayle

POPULAR 2 STOREY - In quiet neighbourhood
features 4 bdrms., large eat.n kitchen, rec room with
firéplace & bar, sewing room, 2 baths , 1astefully
decorated. Only, $70.900.00. Call Sal.

28 ACRES - North of Uxr, L‘Q"ﬂme bush & pond site.s
£38,900.00 Call Ross. - & :
HORSE FARM . 10 rolling acres plus & box stall barn,
Home features 3 bdrms,, large living room with
fireplace & cathedral ceiling. A good buy 2! 1%9,500.00
Call Vikki. e ek

STOUFEVILLE - Redecorated for your immegiate
possession, this 4 bdrm. home with fireplace in rec
room, short walk 1o shopping, schools & park. Please
inspect & compare! $67,500.00 Call Kevin. .
WE HAVE MANY OTHER PROPERTIE

e GIVEUSACALL

640-1200 - 297-3800

10. Houses for Rent . 10. Houses for Rent 5

CEDAR BEACH 3 bedroom | SALE OR. RENT. -

10

FOR RENT

21 ac u-:: four bedroom brick bungalow newly decorated,
barn &0 X 40 located just 3 miles east of Stouffville.
Asking $500.00 per month. Call Don Steverns 297-213 or

2875003 HOWARD S. LEE |
REAL.ESTATE LTD. RLTR.

home for reni. Beamed

Musselman’s Lake,
+ celling interior knofty pine, s e, near

safidy beach, full basement

references mandaltory. ;

$250.00 monthiy, heat & hydro | Winterized  home.
not Included, For ap. | Reasonable, Call Toronto 651

oointment! Phone 294-1099 .

%3 9208 : 424% OF H-l-s:l_'n*‘




